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Senior Leadership Team

Karen Eastwood

Principal

Karen.Eastwood@bisb.sk

Mark Hatherell

Head of Secondary

Mark.Hatherell@bisb.sk

Philippa Williams

Deputy Head of Secondary

Philippa.Williams@bisb.sk

James Gilmour

Assistant Head

James.Gilmour@bisb.sk

Secondary Academic Leadership Team

Mark Hatherell

Head of Secondary

Mark.Hatherell@bisb.sk

James Gilmour

Assistant Head

James.Gilmour@bisb.sk

Sarah Keys

Head of Whole School EAL

Sarah.Keys@bisb.sk

Andrew Fordham

Head of Visual and Performing Arts

Andrew.Fordham@bisb.sk

Sona Slobodova

IB Coordinator

Sona.Slobodova@bisb.sk

Pauline Mably

Head of Whole School Learning Support

Pauline.Mably@bisb.sk

Lynda Evans

Head of Mathematics and Computer Science

Lynda.evans@bisb.sk

Gwénaél Gobert

Whole School Head of World Languages

Gwenael.Gobert @bisb.sk

Adrian Howell

Head of Science

Adrian.Howell@bisb.sk

Clare Palusak

Head of Humanities

Clare.Palusak@bisb.sk

Pastoral Leadership Team

Philippa Williams

Deputy Head of Secondary

Philippa.Williams@bisb.sk

Steven Clowes

Head of Year 7

Steven.clowes@bisb.sk

Janire Ortega

Head of Year 8

Janire.Ortega@bisb.sk

Giles Whittaker

Head of Year 9

Giles.Whittaker@bisb.sk

Joshua Cuttell

Head of Year 10

Joshua.cuttell@bisb.sk

Fiona Shanks

Head of Year 11

Fiona.Shanks@bisb.sk

Edward Hogg

Head of Years 12 and 13

Edward.Hogg@bisb.sk
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Year 7
Tutors Tutor rooms Email
7CP Clare Palusak 2.20 Clare.palusak@bisb.sk
7PM Phillip Mayes 1.02 Phillip.mayes@bisb.sk
73K Jan Kuzmik Bio lab jan.kuzmik@bisb.sk

7HS Hayley Stavenger

Drama/Linden

Hayley.stavenger@bisb.sk

Year 8
8DM David Mumby 1.08 David.mumby@bisb.sk
8AV Annukka Virtanen Scilab 2 Annukka.virtanen@bisb.sk
8GB Giacomo Baccassino 1.07 Giacomo.Baccassino@bisb.sk
8SG Samantha Gillies 2.6 Samantha.gillies@bisb.sk
8EB Eva Brindzova Eva.Brinzdova@bisb.sk
Year 9
9SL Sandor Lukacs 217 Sandor.lukacs@bisb.sk
9CB Cathal Bollard 215 Cathal.bollard@bisb.sk
9MG Monica Gautama Scilab1 Monica.gautama@bisb.sk
Year 10
T0AH Adrian Howell Phys lab Adrian.howell@bisb.sk
10KE Katka Euell 110 K Katarina.Euell@bisb.sk
10CT Casey Telesk 1.03 Casey.Telesk@bisb.sk
10SK Sarah Keys 1.06 Sarah.keys@bisb.sk
Year 11
TIPM Pauline Mably SLS Pauline.Mabley@bisb.sk
TIMK Marek Krizan 114 Marek.Krizan@bisb.sk
TAP Andy Pheby Artl/Linden Andrew.Pheby@bisb.sk
TNAB Andrew Brigstock 1.09 Andrew.brigstock@bisb.sk

Key Stage 5 Leaders - IB

Sona Slobodova

IB Coordinator, German

Sona.Slobodova@bisb.sk

Edward Hogg

Head of Years 12 and 13, Biology

Edward.hogg@bisb.sk

Joshua Cuttell

Careers and University Guidance

Counsellor, Head of Year 10, Geography

Joshua.Cuttell@bisb.sk
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David Keys

TOK Coordinator, History

David.Keys@bisb.sk

Sally Coomes

Psychology

Extended essay coordinator,

Sally.Coomes@bisb.sk

Year 12
Tutors Tutor rooms Email
12LD Lee Darwell 2.19 Lee.darwell@bisb.sk
12DH Denica Howell 2.25 Denica.howell@bisb.sk

12BO Bruno Ortiz

Art2/Linden

Bruno.Ortiz@bisb.sk

Year 13
13LC Lucia Cebova 1.04 Lucia.Cebova@bisb.sk
13JL Johnny Lawlor 2.24 Johnny.Lawlor@bisb.sk
13SC Sally Coomes 2.23 Sally.Coomes@bisb.sk

Teaching Assistants

Anna Brezova

Laboratory Technician

Anna.Brezova@bisb.sk

Pavol Dostal

Laboratory Technician

Pavol.Dostal @bisb.sk

Secondary Subject Faculties

Al Languages

Role

Email

Chloe Heather

Head of Al langauges, TOK teacher

Chloe.heather@bisb.sk

James Gilmour

Assistant Head, English

James.Gilmour@bisb.sk

Casey Telesk English Casey.Telesk@bisb.sk
Phillip Mayes English Phillip.Mayes@bisb.sk
Daren King English Daren.King @bisb.sk

Youngran Cho

Secondary Korean

Youngran.Cho@bisb.sk

Marek Krizan

Secondary Slovak

Marek.Krizan@bisb.sk

Stanislava Taranova

Primary and Secondary Slovak

Stanislava.Taranova@bisb.sk

Marina Cekanova

Primary and Secondary Slovak

Marina.Cekanova @bisb.sk

EAL

Role

Email

Sarah Keys

Head of Whole School EAL

Sarah.Keys@bisb.sk

Pauline Mably

EAL and Head of Whole School

Learning Support, History, English

Pauline.Mably@bisb.sk

Lucia Cebova EAL Lucia.Cebova@bisb.sk
Visual and Performing Arts Role Email
Andrew Fordham Head of Visual and Performing Arts Andrew.Fordham@bisb.sk

Catherine McNeilly

Music

Catherine.Mcneilly@bisb.sk

Hayley Stavenger

Drama and Dance

Hayley.Stavenger@bisb.sk
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Andrew Pheby

Visual Arts, EAL

Andrew.Pheby@bisb.sk

Bruno Ortiz

Visual Arts

Bruno.Ortiz@bisb.sk

Humanities

Role

Email

Clare Palusak

Head of Humanities, History, Geography

Clare.Palusak@bisb.sk

Lee Darwell

Geography

Lee.Darwell@bisb.sk

Philippa Williams

Deputy Head of Secondary

Philippa.Williams@bisb.sk

Sally Combes

Psychology and Extended essay coordinator

Sally.combes@bisb.sk

Andrew Brigstock

Business and Economics

Andrew.Brigstock@bisb.sk

Joshua Cuttell

Careers and University Guidance Counsellor
and Geography

Joshua.Cuttell@bisb.sk

David Keys

History, Head of TOK

David.Keys@bisb.sk

Cathal Bollard

Geography, Business studies

Cathal.bollard@bisb.sk

World Languages

Role

Email

Gwénaél Gobert

Primary and Secondary French

Gwenael.Gobert@bisb.sk

Sona Slobodova

Primary and Secondary German

Sona.Slobodova@bisb.sk

Steffi Heider

Primary and Secondary German

Steffi.Heider@bisb.sk

Giacomo Baccassino

Primary and Secondary German

Giacomo.Baccassino@bisb.sk

Janire Ortega

Secondary Spanish

Janire.ortega@bisb.sk

Paula Gubova

Slovak as a second language

Paula.Gubova@bisb.sk

Mathematics &
Computer Science

Role

Email

Lynda Evans

Head of Mathematicsand Computer Science

Lynda.Evans@bisb.sk

Johnny Lawlor

Mathematics

Johnny.Lawlor@bisb.sk

Samantha Gilles

Mathematics

Samantha.gilles@bisb.sk

Sandor Lukacs

Mathematics

Sandor.lukacs@bisb.sk

Eva Fendekova

Computer Science

Eva.fendekova@bisb.sk

Fiona Shanks

Mathematics, Global Perspectives

Fiona.Shanks@bisb.sk

Magdalena Kubesova

Mathematics

Magalenda.kubesova@bisb.sk

Experimental
Sciences & SEHS

Role

Email

Adrian Howell

Head of Experimental Sciences and SEHS, ESS,
Science, Chemistry

Adrian.Howell@bisb.sk

Jan Kuzmik

Science, Biology

Jan.Kuzmik@bisb.sk

Steven Clowes

Science, Chemistry, STEAM coordinator,
Head of Year

Steven.Clowes@bisb.sk

Annukka Virtanen

Science, Physics

Annukka.virtanen@bisb.sk

Giles Whittaker

Science, Chemistry

Giles.Whittaker@bisb.sk

Monica Gautama

Science, Biology

Monica.Gautama@bisb.sk
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Adriana Pallova

Science, Biology

Adriana.Pallova@bisb.sk

Mark Hatherell

Science

Mark.Hatherell@bisb.sk

Physical Education

Role

Email

David Mumby

PE Primary and Secondary

David.Mumby@bisb.sk

Katarina Euell

PE Primary & Secondary

Katarina.Euell@bisb.sk

Tomas Pavlik

PE Primary & Secondary

Tomas.Pavlik@bisb.sk

Eva Brindzova

PE Primary & Secondary

Eva.Brinzdova@bisb.sk

Denica Howell

PE Primary & Secondary

Denica.Howell @bisb.sk

Learning Support

Role

Email

Pauline Mably

Head of Whole School Learning Support

Pauline.Mably@bisb.sk

School Support

Role

Email

Natalia Hanulikova

School Counsellor

Natalia.Hanulikova@bisb.sk

Katarina Skyvova

School Counsellor

Katarina.Skyvova@bisb.sk

Paula Gubova

Librarian

Paula.Gubova@bisb.sk
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